
 

 

                               Harmal Panchakroshi Shikshan Mandal’s 

      GANPAT PARSEKAR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 

                              Vidya Sankul, Bhom Plateau, Harmal –Goa 

                 FIRST YEAR B.SC.B.ED ADMISSIONS 2023-24 

MERIT LIST ( GENERAL CATEGORY ) 

Sr.No. Application No. Applicant Name 
Reservation 

Category 
XII STD % 

1 BSCBED-00032-2023 KIMBERLY CARVALHO ST 88.67 

2 BSCBED-00094-2023 AMISHA AMAL S KUNKOLIENKAR GENERAL 86.67 

3 BSCBED-00091-2023 SHREYAL PRAVINKUMAR WARADKAR GENERAL 84.00 

4 BSCBED-00060-2023 MACKVITA SHANNELLY AFONSO GENERAL 81.67 

5 BSCBED-00152-2023 PRATISHTHA PRAMOD SURLIKAR OBC 80.17 

6 BSCBED-00086-2023 HEMANGI HARMALKAR OBC 80.00 

7 BSCBED-00017-2023 MINOSHA LOURDES RODRIGUES GENERAL 79.83 

8 BSCBED-00089-2023 MRUNALI NAGUESH CHODANKAR GENERAL 79.67 

9 BSCBED-00039-2023 RUCHI RAMCHANDRA SAWANT GENERAL 79.17 

10 BSCBED-00116-2023 MALLIKA GANDESH DESSAI GENERAL 78.40 

11 BSCBED-00099-2023 JIYA JEETENDRA KHOLKAR GENERAL 78.33 

12 BSCBED-00029-2023 PRITI PRABHAKAR PALYEKAR OBC 78.33 

13 BSCBED-00036-2023 ARYA INDIRAKANT NECHKANKAR GENERAL 77.67 

14 BSCBED-00160-2023 ALYSSA CLAIRE FERNANDES GENERAL 77.50 

15 BSCBED-00158-2023 RAMA VIRAJ SHENVI GENERAL 77.33 

16 BSCBED-00024-2023 PINKY DATTARAM GOVEKAR OBC 77.17 

17 BSCBED-00093-2023 TRUPTI CHANABASSAPPA MUKTALI GENERAL 77.17 

18 BSCBED-00117-2023 SALONI VINOD KHANNUKAR EWS 77.00 

19 BSCBED-00034-2023 SHREYAS SANTOSH MORUDKAR OBC 76.67 

20 BSCBED-00022-2023 HARDIK JAIRAM PARAB GENERAL 76.00 

21 BSCBED-00129-2023 RUCHI SITARAM SAWANT GENERAL 75.83 

22 BSCBED-00053-2023 RACHITA RADHAKRISHNA MISHAL EWS 75.67 

WAITING LIST ( GENERAL CATEGORY ) 
1 BSCBED-00040-2023 NIDHI RAGHUNATH DHURI GENERAL 75.67 

2 BSCBED-00101-2023 REVA RAJESH SHINKRE GENERAL 75.50 

3 BSCBED-00012-2023 LARYA JOYCE FERNANDES OBC 75.33 

4 BSCBED-00162-2023 SOHAIL AZIMUDDIN SHAIKH GENERAL 75.17 

5 BSCBED-00097-2023 SACHI JEETENDRA MITHBAUKER GENERAL 75.17 

6 BSCBED-00010-2023 MILTON LEON FERNANDES GENERAL 75.17 

7 BSCBED-00103-2023 VAMAN GAD GENERAL 75.17 

8 BSCBED-00018-2023 TANISHA VELIP ST 74.67 

9 BSCBED-00130-2023 RIYA ANANT SHIRODKER GENERAL 74.67 

10 BSCBED-00049-2023 AYUSH GOKULDAS PARAB GENERAL 74.50 

11 BSCBED-00142-2023 VIDHI VISHWAS NARVEKAR OBC 74.17 



 

 

12 BSCBED-00050-2023 POOJA LAXMIDAS MOR OBC 73.83 

13 BSCBED-00068-2023 MITALI GHANSHYAM SHETGAONKAR GENERAL 73.67 

14 BSCBED-00008-2023 RIDDHI RAJESH DESAI GENERAL 73.67 

15 BSCBED-00114-2023 RIA MANOJ SHETYE GENERAL 73.67 

16 BSCBED-00083-2023 RAISHIRODKAR ADITEE SANTOSH GENERAL 73.67 

17 BSCBED-00082-2023 JANARDAN DNYANESHWAR NAIK GENERAL 73.00 

18 BSCBED-00151-2023 SAMPRITI VASUDEV SALGAONKAR OBC 72.83 

19 BSCBED-00016-2023 PRAJKTA PRASAD GOVEKAR GENERAL 72.67 

20 BSCBED-00009-2023 SAHILI SHAMBHU GAWAS GENERAL 72.50 

21 BSCBED-00031-2023 RIYA RAHUL LOTLIKAR GENERAL 72.33 

22 BSCBED-00011-2023 DISHA BHINGA HADKI GENERAL 72.33 

23 BSCBED-00115-2023 KASHISH GAJANAN GOLTEKAR OBC 72.17 

24 BSCBED-00098-2023 VAIBHAVI DAMODAR NAIK GENERAL 72.00 

25 BSCBED-00065-2023 DAKSHAJA DEEPAK MALIK GENERAL 72.00 

26 BSCBED-00105-2023 AVISHA GAURISH PAL GENERAL 72.00 

27 BSCBED-00081-2023 PIYUSHA PRADEEP HALDANKAR GENERAL 71.83 

28 BSCBED-00102-2023 SHRAVANI MANOJ UMARYE GENERAL 71.67 

29 BSCBED-00002-2023 MELIZA GOMES GENERAL 71.67 

30 BSCBED-00025-2023 SHREYA MANOHAR KAMBLI OBC 71.33 

31 BSCBED-00145-2023 DIKSHIT GOVIND VELIP ST 71.17 

32 BSCBED-00014-2023 SALONI DEEPAK SANGODKAR GENERAL 70.83 

33 BSCBED-00148-2023 BHAKTI SAMIR NARVEKAR GENERAL 70.83 

34 BSCBED-00006-2023 KARUNA ARUNKUMAR HARISHETRA GENERAL 70.83 

35 BSCBED-00063-2023 VAISHANAVI ANAND MHAMAL OBC 70.67 

36 BSCBED-00123-2023 RASHMI RAMESH GADEKAR OBC 70.33 

37 BSCBED-00132-2023 SWETA SANDEEP GAWAS GENERAL 70.33 

38 BSCBED-00078-2023 SANIYA MAHADEV GAWAS GENERAL 70.17 

39 BSCBED-00149-2023 LYSHA RHEA FERNANDES GENERAL 70.00 

40 BSCBED-00085-2023 SAANVI SADANAND FADTE OBC 69.83 

41 BSCBED-00020-2023 KEVAL JEEVAN MALVANKAR OBC 69.50 

42 BSCBED-00076-2023 GAURISH PRATAP PARAB GENERAL 69.33 

43 BSCBED-00015-2023 ANKITA THAKUR GENERAL 69.17 

44 BSCBED-00044-2023 LAXMAN AUDUMBAR SHETGAONKAR GENERAL 69.00 

45 BSCBED-00159-2023 ANALEE VALENCY FARIAS GENERAL 69.00 

46 BSCBED-00138-2023 MANASI MORESHWAR MANDREKAR GENERAL 69.00 

47 BSCBED-00110-2023 BRIJESH SUNDAR MADKAIKAR ST 68.83 

48 BSCBED-00033-2023 SNEHA RAJAN MANDREKAR SC 68.67 

49 BSCBED-00161-2023 VAISHNAVI YAMA MISAL OBC 68.67 

50 GEN-05795-2023 VINDA AJAY VELIP ST 68.67 

51 BSCBED-00106-2023 GAURAKSHA GAJANAN GAONKAR GENERAL 68.67 

52 GEN-01267-2023 PALAK PRAMOD TALAWANEKAR OBC 68.50 

53 BSCBED-00150-2023 NUPUR SATISH GURAV GENERAL 68.33 



 

 

54 BSCBED-00030-2023 NANDITA NARAHARI SAWANT GENERAL 68.17 

55 BSCBED-00048-2023 RITISH VINOD NAIK OBC 68.17 

56 BSCBED-00038-2023 AACHAL SWAPNIL GAWANDALKAR GENERAL 68.17 

57 BSCBED-00074-2023 KRISHA SUSHANT DESSAI GENERAL 68.17 

58 BSCBED-00156-2023 NIKITA RAJARAM DHURI GENERAL 68.17 

59 BSCBED-00143-2023 SHREYA HANMANTH SUTAR GENERAL 68.17 

60 BSCBED-00037-2023 DIKSHITA MAHESH NAIK OBC 68.00 

61 BSCBED-00072-2023 SAVLEE NARAYAN PARAB GENERAL 67.50 

62 BSCBED-00056-2023 SWETA SHABA VELIP ST 67.17 

63 BSCBED-00088-2023 TOSHALI SANJAY PANDARBALE GENERAL 67.17 

64 BSCBED-00059-2023 PRIYANSHU TUKARAM LONDE GENERAL 66.67 

65 BSCBED-00057-2023 PRADNYA PRADEEP KAMBLI OBC 66.50 

66 BSCBED-00021-2023 SMITA SADA SAWANT GENERAL 66.17 

67 GEN-00278-2023 DEEPRAJ DHULO JANGLI OBC 65.83 

68 BSCBED-00079-2023 DURVA BANAULIKAR OBC 65.50 

69 BSCBED-00052-2023 AMOGH DEVIDAS GAUNS EWS 65.33 

70 BSCBED-00092-2023 CHATURTHI MAHESH KADAM GENERAL 65.33 

71 BSCBED-00154-2023 TANVI DILEEP GAONKAR GENERAL 65.33 

72 BSCBED-00047-2023 SAIPREET ARUN NAIK GENERAL 65.17 

73 BSCBED-00109-2023 SUJAY UDAY GAONKAR ST 65.17 

74 BSCBED-00136-2023 SNEHA SAMIR SALGAONKAR GENERAL 65.17 

75 BSCBED-00061-2023 GODWIN PRAKASH NAIK GENERAL 65.17 

76 BSCBED-00004-2023 NEHA SAGUN GAONKAR GENERAL 65.17 

77 BSCBED-00045-2023 PRERNA NARAYAN KHOT GENERAL 64.83 

78 BSCBED-00013-2023 DISHA PRAKASH MAYEKAR OBC 64.17 

79 BSCBED-00104-2023 PRATICHI PRASANNA PAI GENERAL 64.17 

80 BSCBED-00042-2023 HARSHA VIDESH NAIK OBC 64.00 

81 BSCBED-00108-2023 DANELY PEARL GOMES GENERAL 63.83 

82 BSCBED-00111-2023 NIVEDITA PRABHAKAR MADKAIKAR ST 63.50 

83 BSCBED-00120-2023 ANUSHKA TENDULKAR OBC 63.17 

84 BSCBED-00069-2023 DIYA TULSHIDAS PAGI GENERAL 62.67 

85 BSCBED-00043-2023 ARCHISHA RAMDAS MORAJKER OBC 62.50 

86 BSCBED-00084-2023 SAHIL MAHESH KINLEKAR OBC 62.17 

87 BSCBED-00100-2023 SADEEP SUDESH NAIK OBC 61.50 

88 BSCBED-00035-2023 BHAVANA GURUDAS NAGVEKAR OBC 61.50 

89 BSCBED-00146-2023 RUTURAJ UGAVEKAR GENERAL 61.50 

90 BSCBED-00019-2023 SAKSHI DEVESH PARAB GENERAL 61.33 

91 BSCBED-00107-2023 AYUSH NAIK GENERAL 61.00 

92 BSCBED-00128-2023 NILUPAMA NAGENDRA SHAH GENERAL 60.83 

93 BSCBED-00096-2023 GAWADE SAMIKSHA BAPU GENERAL 60.67 

94 BSCBED-00055-2023 NIKITA VISHNU SHINDE GENERAL 60.67 

95 BSCBED-00147-2023 ARCHITA GURUDAS GAUDE ST 60.67 



 

 

96 BSCBED-00075-2023 BHUMIKAA UDAIKUMAR ARAMBOLKAR GENERAL 60.60 

97 BSCBED-00080-2023 RUBY DIPANKAR PAUL GENERAL 60.33 

98 BSCBED-00027-2023 VARAD VILAS SATARKAR GENERAL 60.33 

99 BSCBED-00087-2023 SWENA VISHWAS PAGI OBC 60.00 

100 BSCBED-00157-2023 YASHASWINI KOCHERLA GENERAL 60.00 

101 BSCBED-00041-2023 DURVA DATTA GAYAK GENERAL 60.00 

102 BSCBED-00119-2023 CHAITALI PRASHANT DESSAI GENERAL 60.00 

103 BSCBED-00095-2023 GAURAMMA BASAVRAJ AKKI GENERAL 59.17 

104 BSCBED-00144-2023 ESHA SANDEEP NAIK GENERAL 59.17 

105 BSCBED-00090-2023 SIDDHI DAYANAND BORYEKAR OBC 58.83 

106 BSCBED-00026-2023 TANISHA PAWAR GENERAL 58.67 

107 BSCBED-00155-2023 SANJANA SUDESH CHODANKAR OBC 58.50 

108 BSCBED-00122-2023 ZENILDA RODRIGUES OBC 58.50 

109 BSCBED-00071-2023 VEER BHAN SINGH GENERAL 58.40 

110 BSCBED-00067-2023 RAJESHREE MAHESH NAIK GENERAL 57.33 

111 BSCBED-00066-2023 RUHI PARVEEN SHEIKH GENERAL 57.33 

112 BSCBED-00137-2023 VELIP LALITA SHANTA ST 57.17 

113 BSCBED-00131-2023 SHEEKHA KHERANI GENERAL 57.00 

114 BSCBED-00070-2023 UMESH LADU SAWANT GENERAL 57.00 

115 BSCBED-00054-2023 UNNATI UDAY BHOMKAR ST 57.00 

116 BSCBED-00139-2023 KHUSHNUMA BAIG GENERAL 57.00 

117 BSCBED-00051-2023 SAMPADA SATISH PATIL GENERAL 56.67 

118 BSCBED-00112-2023 SAISH PRAVESH MADKAIKAR ST 56.50 

119 BSCBED-00121-2023 RUTVIK RAGHUNATH MAHALE GENERAL 56.50 

120 BSCBED-00134-2023 RANVIJAY KUMAR GENERAL 56.33 

121 BSCBED-00046-2023 SAISHA SHAMSUNDAR NAIK GENERAL 56.00 

122 BSCBED-00028-2023 DIYA DATTARAM KONADKER OBC 55.83 

123 BSCBED-00113-2023 SANTOSH S HUBLIKAR GENERAL 55.67 

124 BSCBED-00077-2023 ANISHA RAGHUNATH GAD GENERAL 55.33 

125 BSCBED-00140-2023 YUG BHARAT PAGI OBC 55.17 

126 BSCBED-00005-2023 RAHUL HADIMANI GENERAL 55.17 

127 BSCBED-00023-2023 ARCHITA ANAND SAWANT GENERAL 54.83 

128 BSCBED-00124-2023 JAGDISH B PARAB GENERAL 54.67 

129 BSCBED-00141-2023 DAMINI NEELAPPA RAJPUT EWS 54.67 

130 BSCBED-00126-2023 SHRIYA DNYANESHWAR BORKAR OBC 54.33 

131 BSCBED-00064-2023 SANSKRITI DURGAPRASAD TILVE GENERAL 54.33 

132 BSCBED-00062-2023 SALAUNI MEGU NAIK GENERAL 54.00 

133 BSCBED-00153-2023 VEDANT RAMDASSA NAIK OBC 53.67 

134 BSCBED-00118-2023 DEVANSH ANIL GOVEKAR OBC 53.33 

135 BSCBED-00073-2023 ALISHA KUSTAN DSOUZA OBC 53.00 

136 BSCBED-00003-2023 MANDAR GAWALI GENERAL 52.17 

137 BSCBED-00058-2023 SUMUKH YOGESH KAMAT GENERAL 50.83 



 

 

MERIT LIST ( OBC CATEGORY ) 

Sr.No. Application No. Applicant Name 
Reservation 

Category 
XII STD % 

1 BSCBED-00152-2023 PRATISHTHA PRAMOD SURLIKAR OBC 80.17 

2 BSCBED-00086-2023 HEMANGI HARMALKAR OBC 80 

3 BSCBED-00029-2023 PRITI PRABHAKAR PALYEKAR OBC 78.33 

4 BSCBED-00024-2023 PINKY DATTARAM GOVEKAR OBC 77.17 

5 BSCBED-00034-2023 SHREYAS SANTOSH MORUDKAR OBC 76.67 

6 BSCBED-00012-2023 LARYA JOYCE FERNANDES OBC 75.33 

7 BSCBED-00142-2023 VIDHI VISHWAS NARVEKAR OBC 74.17 

8 BSCBED-00050-2023 POOJA LAXMIDAS MOR OBC 73.83 

9 BSCBED-00151-2023 SAMPRITI VASUDEV SALGAONKAR OBC 72.83 

10 BSCBED-00115-2023 KASHISH GAJANAN GOLTEKAR OBC 72.17 

11 BSCBED-00025-2023 SHREYA MANOHAR KAMBLI OBC 71.33 

12 BSCBED-00063-2023 VAISHANAVI ANAND MHAMAL OBC 70.67 

13 BSCBED-00123-2023 RASHMI RAMESH GADEKAR OBC 70.33 

14 BSCBED-00085-2023 SAANVI SADANAND FADTE OBC 69.83 

WAITING LIST ( OBC CATEGORY ) 
1 BSCBED-00020-2023 KEVAL JEEVAN MALVANKAR OBC 69.5 

2 BSCBED-00161-2023 VAISHNAVI YAMA MISAL OBC 68.67 

3 GEN-01267-2023 PALAK PRAMOD TALAWANEKAR OBC 68.5 

4 BSCBED-00048-2023 RITISH VINOD NAIK OBC 68.17 

5 BSCBED-00037-2023 DIKSHITA MAHESH NAIK OBC 68 

6 BSCBED-00057-2023 PRADNYA PRADEEP KAMBLI OBC 66.5 

7 GEN-00278-2023 DEEPRAJ DHULO JANGLI OBC 65.83 

8 BSCBED-00079-2023 DURVA BANAULIKAR OBC 65.5 

9 BSCBED-00013-2023 DISHA PRAKASH MAYEKAR OBC 64.17 

10 BSCBED-00042-2023 HARSHA VIDESH NAIK OBC 64 

11 BSCBED-00120-2023 ANUSHKA TENDULKAR OBC 63.17 

12 BSCBED-00043-2023 ARCHISHA RAMDAS MORAJKER OBC 62.5 

13 BSCBED-00084-2023 SAHIL MAHESH KINLEKAR OBC 62.17 

14 BSCBED-00100-2023 SADEEP SUDESH NAIK OBC 61.5 

15 BSCBED-00035-2023 BHAVANA GURUDAS NAGVEKAR OBC 61.5 

16 BSCBED-00087-2023 SWENA VISHWAS PAGI OBC 60 

17 BSCBED-00090-2023 SIDDHI DAYANAND BORYEKAR OBC 58.83 

18 BSCBED-00155-2023 SANJANA SUDESH CHODANKAR OBC 58.5 

19 BSCBED-00122-2023 ZENILDA RODRIGUES OBC 58.5 

20 BSCBED-00028-2023 DIYA DATTARAM KONADKER OBC 55.83 

21 BSCBED-00140-2023 YUG BHARAT PAGI OBC 55.17 

22 BSCBED-00126-2023 SHRIYA DNYANESHWAR BORKAR OBC 54.33 

23 BSCBED-00153-2023 VEDANT RAMDASSA NAIK OBC 53.67 

24 BSCBED-00118-2023 DEVANSH ANIL GOVEKAR OBC 53.33 

25 BSCBED-00073-2023 ALISHA KUSTAN DSOUZA OBC 53 



 

 

MERIT LIST ( SC CATEGORY ) 

Sr.No. Application No. Applicant Name 
Reservation 

Category 
XII STD % 

1 BSCBED-00033-2023 SNEHA RAJAN MANDREKAR SC 68.67 
 
 
 

    MERIT LIST ( ST CATEGORY ) 

Sr.No. Application No. Applicant Name 
Reservation 

Category 
XII STD % 

1 BSCBED-00032-2023 KIMBERLY CARVALHO ST 88.67 

2 BSCBED-00018-2023 TANISHA VELIP ST 74.67 

3 BSCBED-00145-2023 DIKSHIT GOVIND VELIP ST 71.17 

4 BSCBED-00110-2023 BRIJESH SUNDAR MADKAIKAR ST 68.83 

5 GEN-05795-2023 VINDA AJAY VELIP ST 68.67 

6 BSCBED-00056-2023 SWETA SHABA VELIP ST 67.17 

WAITING LIST ( ST CATEGORY ) 
1 BSCBED-00109-2023 SUJAY UDAY GAONKAR ST 65.17 

2 BSCBED-00111-2023 NIVEDITA PRABHAKAR MADKAIKAR ST 63.5 

3 BSCBED-00147-2023 ARCHITA GURUDAS GAUDE ST 60.67 

4 BSCBED-00137-2023 VELIP LALITA SHANTA ST 57.17 

5 BSCBED-00054-2023 UNNATI UDAY BHOMKAR ST 57 

6 BSCBED-00112-2023 SAISH PRAVESH MADKAIKAR ST 56.5 

 

 
 
 

   MERIT LIST ( EWS CATEGORY ) 

Sr.No. Application No. Applicant Name 
Reservation 

Category 
XII STD % 

1 BSCBED-00117-2023 SALONI VINOD KHANNUKAR EWS 77 

2 BSCBED-00053-2023 RACHITA RADHAKRISHNA MISHAL EWS 75.67 

3 BSCBED-00052-2023 AMOGH DEVIDAS GAUNS EWS 65.33 

4 BSCBED-00141-2023 DAMINI NEELAPPA RAJPUT EWS 54.67 
 
 
 

    MERIT LIST ( PH CATEGORY ) 

Sr.No. Application No. Applicant Name 
Reservation 

Category 
XII STD % 

No Applicants 
 


